
Mill Brook

North Branch Black River

Twentymile Stream

Black River

Black River

North Branch
Williams River

Middle Branch
Williams River

South Branch

Williams River

Williams River

Connecticut

River

Connecticut
River

Black River

!(131

!(12

!(106

!(100

!(103

!(11

!(44A

!(44

!(10

!(100A

!(12

!(103

!(103

!(11

!(100

!(11

!(11

§̈¦91

§̈¦91

£¤5

£¤5

CHESTER

READING

LUDLOW

SPRINGFIELD

CAVENDISH

ANDOVER

WEATHERSFIELD

WINDSOR
WEST WINDSOR

BALTIMORE

TRORC

CVRPC

LCPC

BCRC

SWCRPC

Map 6 - SWCRPC Final 02/26/2014

0 1 2 3 4 5
Miles

$
DATA SOURCES:
PRIORITY AQUATIC FEATURES: Vermont Department of Fish and 
Wildlife.
SOURCE PROTECTION AREAS: Vermont Department of 
Environmental Conservation, Water Quality Division, 2010.
FLOOD HAZARD AREAS: FEMA Flood Insurance Rate Maps, 2008
RIVER CORRIDOR AREAS: Formerly "Fluvial Erosion Hazard Areas.  
Black River Watershed only. VT ANR River Management, 2012.
CONSERVED LANDS: Jon Osbourne, Vermont Land Trust, 2013
For more info see Map 35 of the 2010 Vermont Forest Resources Plan 
http://anrmaps.vermont.gov/websites/sars_data/
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Black River (including North Branch)
Mill Brook
Williams River (all branches)
West River
Ottauquechee River (including tributaries)
Short Connecticut River Tributaries
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